
NATPA  Regional Pull

Sponsored by

Maumee Valley Pullers

Wauseon, OH 29-Nov-25

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

4 Jim Schupp Stone Creek OH AC RC 131.90 1

1 1788D Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH

56 Cockshutt 20 

Blackhawk 128.90 2

5 Wayne Schupp Stone Creek OH AC CA 128.45 3

2 Pete Fishel Port Washington OH 41 AC B DQ 4

3 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 DQ 5

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

3 1788D Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH

56 Cockshutt 20 

Blackhawk 142.93 1

2 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 141.08 2

4 Pete Fishel Port Washington OH 41 AC B 138.07 3

5 Jim Schupp Stone Creek OH AC RC 136.29 4

1 Michael Schupp Stone Creek OH AC CA 128.45 5

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

4 1788D Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH

56 Cockshutt 20 

Blackhawk 147.06 1

6 239A Ron Gauding Bolivar OH Cockshutt 20 145.99 2

9 Michael Schupp Stone Creek OH AC CA 144.13 3

2 Ryan Vandevoort Albion PA AC WD 143.56 4

7 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 143.40 5

3 Jim Schupp Stone Creek OH AC RC 141.96 6

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

10 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 149.26 1

3 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 144.16 2

2 Ryan Vandevoort Albion PA AC WD 143.40 3

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

15 Nathan Wiertman Woodville OH AC WC 143.95 1

8 1880 Kevin Banet Arcola IN Ford 600 142.77 2

12 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 137.99 3

10 1880A Kevin Banet Arcola IN AC WC 137.60 4

5 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 137.08 5

7 Mick Sheets Sunbury OH 39 JD B 131.04 6

16 Ryan Vandevoort Albion PA AC WD 130.57 7

2 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 128.95 8

Class - 2500 Div II

Class - 2500 Div IITC

Class - 3000 Div II

Class - 3000 Div IITC

Class - 3250 Div IITC

1



19 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC DQ 9

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

5 1125 Carl Davis St Charles MO 41 JD B 137.89 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

3 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 149.78 1

5 1125 Carl Davis St Charles MO 41 JD B 129.60 2

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

9 1785C Perry Urben Denmark WI 38 MH 101 131.07 1

16 1631 Lee Ward Caledonia IL 58 Ford 851 129.26 2

7 Dan Wendt Oak Harbor OH 53 AC WD 127.33 3

10 Ryan Vandevoort Albion PA AC WD 122.44 4

17 David Buehler Stone Creek OH AC WC 117.74 5

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

13 Joe Greiger Oak Harbor OH 38 AC WC 145.65 1

4 1844 Luke Perry Woodville OH AC WD 144.55 2

23 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 144.42 3

22 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 141.96 4

14 Nathan Wiertman Woodville OH AC WC 141.69 5

30 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 138.57 6

18 1880A Kevin Banet Arcola IN AC WC 133.71 7

24 Dan Wendt Oak Harbor OH 53 AC WD 130.70 8

12 1880 Kevin Banet Arcola IN Ford 600 129.94 9

16 1780 Gary Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WD 128.50 10

3 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 126.78 11

15 Mick Sheets Sunbury OH 39 JD B 126.02 12

29 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 124.71 13

6 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 124.45 14

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

6 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 152.52 1

5 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 146.12 2

3 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 143.17 3

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

3 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 014.37 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

3 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 138.64 1

6 1614 Don Ward Caledonia IL Ford 850 125.13 2

Class - 3500 Div III

Class - 3500 Div IV

Class - 3500 Div IV6

Class - 3250 Div III

Class - 3250 Div IV

Class - 3500 Div II

Class - 3500 Div IITC
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5 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 121.55 3

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

24 Nathan Wiertman Woodville OH AC WC 132.08 1

12 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 128.84 2

25 1788A Rudy Gauding Woodsfield OH 45 AC WC 128.58 3

14 1844 Luke Perry Woodville OH AC WD 128.53 4

15 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 128.24 5

9 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 127.80 6

20 1880 Kevin Banet Arcola IN Ford 600 127.77 7

29 1880B Kevin Banet Arcola IN MM 445 127.69 8

11 Joe Greiger Oak Harbor OH 38 AC WC 126.88 9

27 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 125.68 10

17 1780 Gary Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WD 117.66 11

28 Mick Sheets Sunbury OH 39 JD B 104.04 12

8 Dan Wendt Oak Harbor OH 53 AC WD 100.15 13

6 1799 Russell Martin Ashland MO AC WC 095.81 14

16 1880A Kevin Banet Arcola IN AC WC 094.01 15

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

7 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 134.31 1

5 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 133.57 2

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

19 1785C Perry Urben Denmark WI 38 MH 101 123.54 1

8 Dan Wendt Oak Harbor OH 53 AC WD 102.29 2

7 David Buehler Stone Creek OH AC WC 099.39 3

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

17 1761 Broden Supers Dennison OH JD B 129.92 1

3 Nathan Wiertman Woodville OH AC WC 129.45 2

21 1504 Shad Ridenour Bowling Green OH 50 MH-44 129.16 3

6 1844 Luke Perry Woodville OH AC WD 128.95 4

15 1684 Jerry Locke Winamac IN AC WD 127.88 5

24 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 126.73 6

22 1780 Gary Hodupp Jonesboro IN AC WD 126.49 7

4 1800 Brooklyn Hoddup Jonesboro IN AC WD 122.52 8

10 Dan Wendt Oak Harbor OH 53 AC WD 104.75 9

11 1880B Kevin Banet Arcola IN MM 445 103.15 10

Class - 3750 Div IITC

Class - 3750 Div III

Class - 3750 Div IV

Class - 3750 Div V+

Class - 4000 Div II

Class - 4000 Div IITC
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Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

15 1728 Patrick Tierney Brookfield WI Farmall H 128.90 1

10 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 126.70 2

12 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 122.55 3

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

4 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 134.04 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

7 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 126.94 1

8 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 126.36 2

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

24 468 Randy Zelinske Mantorville MN Farmall 460 129.00 1

9 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 128.11 2

25 Nathan Wiertman Woodville OH AC WC 127.93 3

16 1844 Luke Perry Woodville OH AC WD 127.90 4

11 1788C Rudy Gauding Woodsville OH 55 Cockshutt 40 127.69 5

15 1880B Kevin Banet Arcola IN MM 445 127.62 6

17 1504 Shad Ridenour Bowling Green OH 50 MH-44 127.20 7

5 1725 Gabe Hershberger Grand Rapids OH 41 MM UTU 101.93 8

22 1833 Adam Brahler Lousville OH JD A 100.64 9

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

6 1120B Mark Ahlemeyer St Charles MO 52 JD A 127.96 1

14 655C Jody Barber Oskaloosa IA Farmall 300 DQ 2

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

6 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 143.45 1

12 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 138.59 2

16 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 137.55 3

8 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 136.24 4

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

4 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 143.45 1

9 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 141.75 2

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Class - 4000 Div IV

Class - 4000 Div IV6

Class - 4000 Div V+

Class - 4250 Div IITC

Class - 4250 Div IV6

Class - 4250 Div IV

Class - 4250 Div V+

Class - 4250 Div III

Class - 4000 Div III
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Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

20 1785C Perry Urben Denmark WI 38 MH 101 127.41 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

24 1788C Rudy Gauding Woodsville OH 55 Cockshutt 40 137.39 1

15 1725 Gabe Hershberger Grand Rapids OH 41 MM UTU 134.15 2

10 1817 Brendan Hill Woodville OH AC WD 133.91 3

9 Ken Beadnell Keningston OH Farmall M 133.52 4

13 1504 Shad Ridenour Bowling Green OH 50 MH-44 133.34 5

26 1844 Luke Perry Woodville OH AC WD 131.72 6

8 468 Randy Zelinske Mantorville MN Farmall 460 131.61 7

14 Nathan Wiertman Woodville OH AC WC 129.60 8

12 1905 Holly Sheeks Perryburg OH MH 44 129.50 9

3 1818 JR Bostelman Grand Rapids OH 39 Farmall M 129.29 10

28 Don Talbert Graytown OH Cockshutt 40 129.16 11

29 1833 Adam Brahler Lousville OH JD A 109.53 12

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

24 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 132.82 1

21 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 132.76 2

30 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 132.58 3

14 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 132.01 4

9 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 130.46 5

6 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 130.39 6

29 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 130.15 7

4 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 128.97 8

8 Shawn Miller Bellevue OH Oliver 880 127.48 9

2 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M DQ 10

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

11 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 146.38 1

9 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 145.49 2

13 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 143.87 3

15 143 Don Walker Wayland NY MM 5 Star 142.75 4

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

13 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 137.89 1

8 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 136.79 2

18 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 136.71 3

19 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 135.64 4

5 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 133.73 5

20 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 132.76 6

2 143 Don Walker Wayland NY MM 5 Star 131.88 7

Class - 4500 Div III

Class - 4500 Div IV

Class - 4500 Div IV6

Class - 4500 Div II

Class - 4500 Div IITC
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16 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 129.05 8

4 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 DQ 9

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

10 Tyler McKain Dover OH Farmall 560 120.53 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

6 1785B Perry Urben Denmark WI 50 Oliver 88 123.90 1

2 1846 Stanley Klein Tremont IL 444 MH 120.51 2

3 1891 Chester Welte Middletown MD 42 Farmall M 110.47 3

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

32 Jeff Poeppelman Russia OH 46 Farmall M 130.83 1

34 Ryan Johnson McClure OH MM GB 130.59 2

31 1734 Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-Op E-5 129.97 3

9 Colten Brahler Lousville OH JD G 129.60 4

5 Ken Beadnell Keningston OH Farmall M 129.45 5

24 Steven Rudibaugh East Rochester OH Farmall M 129.31 6

3 1788C Rudy Gauding Woodsville OH 55 Cockshutt 40 128.53 7

15 1905 Holly Sheeks Perryburg OH MH 44 128.53 8

30 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 128.27 9

23 Don Talbert Graytown OH Cockshutt 40 127.67 10

27 1725 Gabe Hershberger Grand Rapids OH 41 MM UTU 127.64 11

10 468 Randy Zelinske Mantorville MN Farmall 460 DQ 12

26 1880C Kevin Banet Arcola IN MM UB DQ 13

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

24 1727 James Tierney Sauk City WI 38 Oliver 80 135.85 1

23 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 135.61 2

2 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 132.24 3

11 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 131.67 4

16 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 130.93 5

12 120 Steve Beckley Jonesboro IN 53 OL 88 129.58 6

4 Shawn Miller Bellevue OH Oliver 880 127.15 7

8 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 127.04 8

14 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 126.36 9

7 1063 Bryon Fervida Milford IN Farmall M 126.28 10

18 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M DQ 11

21 1761A Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 DQ 12

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

8 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 148.97 1

6 143 Don Walker Wayland NY MM 5 Star 145.94 2

15 1761A Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 144.21 3

Class - 5000 Div IV

Class - 4500 Div V+

Class - 5000 Div II

Class - 5000 Div IITC

Class - 5000 Div III
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7 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 143.09 4

4 Ethan Hunt North Branch MI Farmall M 132.76 5

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

3 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 140.71 1

17 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 139.85 2

9 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 136.82 3

18 143 Don Walker Wayland NY MM 5 Star 136.63 4

5 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 135.80 5

11 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 135.43 6

7 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 134.83 7

1 Ethan Hunt North Branch MI Farmall M 134.70 8

6 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 134.49 9

19 1063 Bryon Fervida Milford IN Farmall M 132.03 10

8 1489 Terry Van Dyke Freeport PA 39 IHC M 125.92 11

4 1761A Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 DQ 12

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

2 1894 Kevin McIntire Carrollton OH Farmall 560 151.09 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

4 1785B Perry Urben Denmark WI 50 Oliver 88 125.13 1

5 1891 Chester Welte Middletown MD 42 Farmall M 124.71 2

9 1846 Stanley Klein Tremont IL 444 MH 123.62 3

6 1907 Jerry Buhrow Oak Harbor OH 51 JD G 123.28 4

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

18 Ken Beadnell Keningston OH Farmall M 130.33 1

12 1788C Rudy Gauding Woodsville OH 55 Cockshutt 40 129.92 2

35 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 129.47 3

13 1627 Lee Steffel Defiance OH 129.34 4

32 1880C Kevin Banet Arcola IN MM UB 128.32 5

11 1816 Cory Hartman Oak Harbor OH MM UB 128.03 6

10 Colten Brahler Lousville OH JD G 127.85 7

5 1734 Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-Op E-5 127.75 8

15 Ryan Johnson McClure OH MM GB 127.62 9

34 Don Talbert Graytown OH Cockshutt 40 127.56 10

17 Dan Beasley Covington OH MM U 126.91 11

16 Jeff Poeppelman Russia OH 46 Farmall M 126.78 12

8 1905 Holly Sheeks Perryburg OH MH 44 126.67 13

25 1725 Gabe Hershberger Grand Rapids OH 41 MM UTU 126.20 14

30 Steven Rudibaugh East Rochester OH Farmall M DQ 15

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Class - 5000 Div IV6

Class - 5000 Div V+

Class - 5500 Div II

Class - 5500 Div IITC

Class - 5500 Div III
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17 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 136.61 1

3 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 134.46 2

15 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 134.28 3

5 1761A Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 131.46 4

7 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 130.80 5

13 Ethan Hunt North Branch MI Farmall M 130.54 6

12 1282 Warren Townsend Munith MI 49 Oliver 88 128.71 7

22 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 127.82 8

18 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 125.03 9

21 1529 Alison Barber Oskaloosa IA 49 MH 44 123.98 10

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

7 1761A Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 137.21 1

12 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI DQ 2

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

7 James Hunt North Branch MI Farmall 460 144.75 1

11 Ethan Hunt North Branch MI Farmall M 144.50 2

9 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 140.94 3

1 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 139.51 4

6 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 138.70 5

4 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 137.26 6

15 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 131.85 7

13 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI 129.45 8

10 1761A Broden Supers Dennison OH JD 70 128.16 9

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

10 1894 Kevin McIntire Carrollton OH Farmall 560 157.15 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

3 1785B Perry Urben Denmark WI 50 Oliver 88 129.76 1

6 1846 Stanley Klein Tremont IL 444 MH 124.04 2

2 1907 Jerry Buhrow Oak Harbor OH 51 JD G 123.98 3

9 1891 Chester Welte Middletown MD 42 Farmall M 123.54 4

7 Lane Maassel Defiance OH 52 JD G 120.14 5

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

17 1788C Rudy Gauding Woodsville OH 55 Cockshutt 40 137.86 1

11 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 134.85 2

15 Ryan Johnson McClure OH MM GB 133.94 3

19 1627 Lee Steffel Defiance OH 131.95 4

7 1734 Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-Op E-5 131.93 5

14 Dan Beasley Covington OH MM U 131.27 6

8 Steven Rudibaugh East Rochester OH Farmall M 130.65 7

Class - 6000 Div II

Class - 6000 Div IITC

Class - 5500 Div IV

Class - 5500 Div IV6

Class - 5500 Div V+
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5 1880C Kevin Banet Arcola IN MM UB 130.54 8

12 Colten Brahler Lousville OH JD G 128.77 9

10 Don Talbert Graytown OH Cockshutt 40 128.37 10

10 1816 Cory Hartman Oak Harbor OH MM UB 127.22 11

2 Jeff Poeppelman Russia OH 46 Farmall M 124.64 12

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

9 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 143.87 1

5 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 143.71 2

7 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 141.23 3

12 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 138.75 4

18 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 138.12 5

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

7 Rick Goodman Rensselaar IN MM G 145.49 1

4 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 144.45 2

10 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI 139.43 3

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

1 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 147.35 1

7 1811 Dennis Wangler Wayne MI Farmal Su M 143.14 2

9 Rick Goodman Rensselaar IN MM G 140.47 3

15 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 138.88 4

4 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 138.15 5

8 236 Chris Johnson McClure OH MM GVI 132.48 6

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

6 1785B Perry Urben Denmark WI 50 Oliver 88 127.98 1

2 1891 Chester Welte Middletown MD 42 Farmall M 117.50 2

10 1846 Stanley Klein Tremont IL 444 MH 113.40 3

7 Garrett Macke Liberty Center OH Farmall M 108.38 4

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

6 1627 Lee Steffel Defiance OH 134.88 1

4 1816 Cory Hartman Oak Harbor OH MM UB 131.67 2

5 1734 Kyle Griffes Williamston MI Co-Op E-5 131.33 3

15 Don Talbert Graytown OH Cockshutt 40 129.37 4

13 Dan Beasley Covington OH MM U 128.95 5

12 Steven Rudibaugh East Rochester OH Farmall M 127.93 6

14 1648 Jeremy Buchman Bowling Green OH 57 MM GB 127.30 7

2 Ryan Johnson McClure OH MM GB DQ 8

Class - 6000 Div IV

Class - 6000 Div IV6

Class - 6000 Div V+

Class - 6500 Div II

Class - 6500 Div IITC

Class - 6000 Div III
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Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

14 Travis Brand Toronto OH 39 Farmall M 132.82 1

18 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 131.54 2

10 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 130.91 3

15 1588B Reuben Yount Pleasureville KY 39 Farmall M 130.33 4

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

1 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 150.90 1

4 Rick Goodman Rensselaar IN MM G 150.30 2

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

11 Rick Goodman Rensselaar IN MM G 142.70 1

9 1827 Mike Paulus New Bremen OH MH 55 142.20 2

3 103 John Foust Dover OH MM G6 141.47 3

6 1630 Allen Pruehs Howell MI Oliver 88 140.21 4

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

4 1816 Cory Hartman Oak Harbor OH MM UB 146.67 1

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Class - 7500 Div II

Class - 7500 Div IITC

Class - 7500 Div III

Class - 7500 Div IV

Class - 8500 Div II

Class - 8500 Div IITC

Class - 6500 Div IV6

Class - 7000 Div II

Class - 7000 Div IITC

Class - 7000 Div III

Class - 8500 Div III

Class - 7000 Div IV

Class - 6500 Div III

Class - 6500 Div IV
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Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Post Id No First Name Last Name City St Tractor Dist Pull Off PL

Class - 9500 Div II

Class - 9500 Div IITC

Class - 8500 Div IV
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